Baguettes & Rolls
Crispy & Soft

Baguettes & Rolls

Our baguettes are made to a traditional French recipe which includes a long prove
time to intensify the flavour. You can expect an egg shell crust, light open soft
crumb and a golden brown appearance when fully baked.

We make a wide range of bread rolls, from French rolls to artisan Italian-style rolls
and our great tasting Tiger Rolls.

Baguettes
Product Description Weight  Units Cases Format
Code percase per pallet
5123 PB Demi Baguette 140g 32 50 32 units bulk packed
2549 PB Malted Demi Baguette 160g 60 30 60 units bulk packed
5653 PB Tiger Demi Baguette 140g 64 30 64 units bulk packed
56773 PB Multigrain Demi Baguette 170g 32 50 32 units bulk packed
5160 PB French Stick S6cm 225g 32 30 32 units bulk packed
5170 PB Large Baguette 55cm 465g 20 30 20 units bulk packed
5305 Thaw & Serve Demi Baguette 130g 32 50 32 units bulk packed
5305s Sliced Thaw & Serve Demi Baguette  130g 32 50 32 units hinge sliced
& bulk packed
5308 Thaw & Serve Malted Demi Baguette 130g 32 50 32 units bulk packed
5185 PB Panini 27cm 160g 40 50 40 units bulk packed
5280 PB Cheese & Onion Baguette 140g 36 50 36 units bulk packed
5281 PB Spicy Tomato Baguette 140g 36 50 36 units bulk packed
5282 PB Rye & Olive Baguette 140g 36 50 36 units bulk packed
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Baguettes & Rolls
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Rolls

Product
Code

5271
1025
5276
1055
5149
4903
5121
5218
5127

5128
4904
5343
5344
6336
6337

6217

6218

'/

Description

PB Square Ciabatta

PB Ciabatta Sandwich Roll

PB Ciabatta Roll

FB Rye Sourdough Ciabatta Roll
PB Petit Pain

PB Tiger Ralls

PB Parisien Petit Pain

PB Malted Petit Pain

PB Mini Mix Ralls

PB Mini Flavoured Rolls

PB Mediterranean Ciabatta Rolls

FB Semolina Topped Soft Roll 30cm

FB Herb Soft Roll 30cm

FB White Soft Roll 16cm

FB White Soft Roll 26cm

Thaw & Serve White Mini Roll

Thaw & Serve Brown Mini Roll

Weight

100g
110g
125g
759
95¢g
80g
629
629
48g

48g

95¢
1759
1759

100g

135g

28g

Units
per case

50

50

50

80

96
100
80

80
4x24

4 x50

70

18

18

110

75

140

140

Cases
per pallet

50
50
50
50
30
30
50
50
50

30

50

66

66

30

30

60

60

Format

50 units bulk packed
50 units bulk packed
50 units bulk packed
80 units bulk packed
96 units bulk packed
100 units bulk packed
80 units bulk packed
80 units bulk packed

24 units each of granary,
poppy, sesame & plain rolls
bulk packed

50 units each of cheese, rye,
tomato & plain rolls
bulk packed

70 units bulk packed

18 units hinge sliced &
bulk packed

18 units hinge sliced &
bulk packed

110 units top sliced &
bulk packed

75 units top sliced &
bulk packed

140 units individually
wrapped & bulk packed

140 units individually
wrapped & bulk packed
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